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LOPMENT OF COMMUNITY
D MENTAL HEALTH

23 FEBRUARY 2024, FRIDAY (DAY 1)

11.00-13.00
13.00-14.30
14.30-17.30

17.30-19:00

24 FEBRUARY 2024, SATURDAY (DAY 2)

09.00-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-12.15

12.15-13.15
13.15-14.30

14.30-15.00
15.00-16.30

25 FEBRUARY 2024, SUNDAY (DAY 3)

09.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-14.30
14.30-15.00

Registration
Lunch

Acute psychiatric service in Trieste
Carla Gramaglia

Welcome reception

Development of Community Based Mental Health Services in Italy:
From mental health hospitals to Community Mental Health
Hospitals, Basaglia Revolution

Jorge Lopez-Castroman

Coffee break

Mental Health Services today

Functions of Community Mental Health Centers, Client rights,
Acute services, Employment models

Emilie Olié

Lunch break

Community based services yesterday and today:

Where are we in community based services? Strengths and weaknesses of
Community Mental Health centers in Turkey in the light of Trieste experience
Umut Karasu

Coffee break

Discussions and sharing of experiences
Carla Gramaglia

TRSM case study
Jorge Lopez-Castroman

Case study about schizophrenia
Umut Karasu

Lunch
Closing ceremony



