



DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNITY BASED MENTAL HEALTH

23-25 February 2024



DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNITY BASED MENTAL HEALTH

23-25 February 2024 / Hotel NH Trieste, Italy





23 FEBRUARY 2024, FRIDAY (DAY 1)

11.00-13.00	Registration
13.00-14.30	Lunch
14.30-17.30	Acute psychiatric service in Trieste Carla Gramaglia
17.30-19:00	Welcome reception

24 FEBRUARY 2024, SATURDAY (DAY 2)

09.00-10.30	Development of Community Based Mental Health Services in Italy: From mental health hospitals to Community Mental Health Hospitals, Basaglia Revolution Jorge López-Castromán

10.30-10.45 Coffee break

10.45-12.15	Mental Health Services today
	Functions of Community Mental Health Centers, Client rights,
	Acute services, Employment models
	Emilio Olió

12.15-13.15 Lunch break

13.15-14.30	Community based services yesterday and today:
	Where are we in community based services? Strengths and weaknesses of
	Community Mental Health centers in Turkey in the light of Trieste experience
	Umut Karasu

14.30-15.00	Coffee break
15.00-16.30	Discussions and sharing of experiences Carla Gramaglia

25 FEBRUARY 2024, SUNDAY (DAY 3)

09.30-11.30	TRSM case study Jorge López-Castromán
11.30-12.30	Case study about schizophrenia Umut Karasu
12.30-14.30	Lunch
14.30-15.00	Closing ceremony